WOMENS OPEN 3.5 & 4.0 PICKLEBALL U

Date: 14.09.2025, 11:30 - 14:30pm

Venue: Canterbury, UK

Preliminary round duration: 15min | End round duration: 20min | Placement rule: Points
- Goal difference - Number of goals - Head-to-head

Tournament Mode: 1 group - semifinals (1st vs. 4th & 2nd vs. 3rd) - (all

places)* - (match for 3rd place)* - finals

Gruppe A: ?
Joselyn Hunt and Zoe Warrender Live results
Laura Yeomans and Heidi Pile

Christina Barham and Sophie Maitland

Kelly Sison and Caron Evans

Amanda Diserholt and Sacha Woolley

Preliminary round:

No. Start Team A Team B Result
1 11:30  Kelly Sison and Caron Evans Laura Yeomans and Heidi Pile 5:11

2 11:45  Christina Barham and Sophie Maitland Joselyn Hunt and Zoe Warrender 2:11

3 12:00 Amanda Diserholt and Sacha Woolley Laura Yeomans and Heidi Pile 3:11

4 12:15 Kelly Sison and Caron Evans Christina Barham and Sophie Maitland 5:11

5 12:30 Amanda Diserholt and Sacha Woolley Joselyn Hunt and Zoe Warrender 8:11

6 12:45 Laura Yeomans and Heidi Pile Christina Barham and Sophie Maitland 11:0

7 13:00 Amanda Diserholt and Sacha Woolley Christina Barham and Sophie Maitland 10:11
8 13:15 Joselyn Hunt and Zoe Warrender Kelly Sison and Caron Evans 11:2

9 13:30 Amanda Diserholt and Sacha Woolley Kelly Sison and Caron Evans 5:11

10 13:45  Joselyn Hunt and Zoe Warrender Laura Yeomans and Heidi Pile 11:7



Preliminary Round Table Group A

Place

Team

Joselyn Hunt and Zoe Warrender

Christina Barham and Sophie Maitland

Amanda Diserholt and Sacha Woolley

Laura Yeomans and Heidi Pile

Kelly Sison and Caron Evans

KO round games

No. Start

11 14:05
12 14:25
13 14:45
14 15:05

Team A

Joselyn Hunt and Zoe Warrender
Laura Yeomans and Heidi Pile
Kelly Sison and Caron Evans

Joselyn Hunt and Zoe Warrender

Games

N T

Team B

Kelly Sison and Caron Evans

Christina Barham and Sophie Maitland
Christina Barham and Sophie Maitland

Laura Yeomans and Heidi Pile

Sets

44:19
40:19
24:37
23:38
26:44

SD

Points

S W o ©

Result
15:4
15:10
15:6
15:1



KO-Round Table

Place Team

1 Joselyn Hunt and Zoe Warrender

2 Laura Yeomans and Heidi Pile

3 Kelly Sison and Caron Evans

4 Christina Barham and Sophie Maitland
5



